Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/10/2024
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12206 Barcleigh / Boedeker  68.10 2.085 2 0 1 0 0 85 1
12203 Sparkle / LaFata -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12205 Torque / LaFata -- 1 1 2 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
20201 Millie / Yarrington 32.52 4.367 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20202 Writer / Ward 4297 3.305 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20205 Dani / Tochtrop -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20206 Maze / Lahm 47.18 3.010 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Keeper / Johnson -- T ABS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 Sniper / Moss 56.41 2.517 1 1 1 0 0 85 1
24202 Tamm / Risik 39.32 3.611 3 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/10/2024

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8202 Croc / Brown 38.94 3.749 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12402 Juice Box / Breen -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
16403 Deuce / Mullen 51.43 2.878 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20208 Brady / Mosby 35.50 4.225 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20405 Primrose / Lahm -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Canvas / Roth 65.10 2.304 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/10/2024
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8602 Winston / Gillen 79.72 2.208 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Rev / Gerber - - = e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
12601 Corwin / Rich 45,17 3.896 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12602 Juno / Seddon 64.62 2.724 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Jura / Roth 51.83 3.396 2 2 0 4 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Rhett / Corcoran 40.58 4.460 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Skye / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16602 Coby / Dietz 4455 4.063 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
16603 Willow / Tuncil - 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ
16604 Ryley / Gilbert 49.83 3.632 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Luna / Wintz 56.47 3.205 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 13 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20404 Lyric / Behrens 65.32 2.832 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/10/2024
20406 Leeloo / Tochtrop 54.46 3.397 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Bonus / Winter 75.66 2.445 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Echo / Rowe 5481 3.375 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Buniji / Heifner 36.01 5.137 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Pearl / McNamara 59.68 3.100 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Major / Carsrud 66.17 2.796 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Eleanor / Day 67.13 2.756 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Dazey / Schroeder 64.13 2.885 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Molly / Pollitt 73.84 2.505 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Tater / Smith 67.85 2.727 3 3 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20615 Skye / Wesselmann 67.22 2.752 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Mose / Owen -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24602 Heiress / Kramer -- 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
24604 Vivian / Easterley -- 4 4 0 3 1 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
24613C Clutch / Simpson -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Jazzy / Orris 52.01 3.384 22 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8807 Niko / Orris 52.31 3.365 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Rose / Glier 41.48 4.243 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 49.49 3.556 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Rita / Glier -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8809 Chloe / Orris 99.31 1.772 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12810 Rose / Frye 34.48 5.104 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Esky / Porras 54.03 3.257 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Tucci / Heitzig 52.44 3.356 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 39.08 4.504 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely 4585 3.839 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Ellie / Roberts 72.79 2.418 0O 0 O o0 o NQ
12604 Saoirse / Vetz - - e e e e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:11 NQs 13 %Q: 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 34.56 5.237 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Blazyn / Dietz 36.38 4.975 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 3840 4.714 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Branch / Frasca 38.47 4.705 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024

16816 Reason / Frye 40.02 4523 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Leroy / Holcomb 40.39 4.481 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gigi / Burgess 42.53 4.256 26 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
16201 Camille / Vassar 4419 4.096 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Spirit / Alexander 4494 4028 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Sadie / Bethel 4557 3.972 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Digit / Mullen 61.72 2.933 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Giorgio / Poirier -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16804 Dew / Jansen 55.41 3.267 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
16806 Piston / Roth -- 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16811 Vanna / Greenwell 41.45 4.367 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Claire / Tochtrop 73.00 2.479 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Magic / Heberlein 39.44 4.589 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
16814 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16818 Kezi / Brandenburg 43.60 4.151 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 59.71 3.031 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Freddie / Tipton 35.64 5.079 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Flurry / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Decker / Mullen -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16831 Andre / Poirier -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:12 NQs 20 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou\Ar/se Ffu“s,: E Score Place
20815 Galaxxy / Greninger 32.38 5.713 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Dani / Shaiper 34.86 5.307 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Han Solo / Shumaker 36.47 5.073 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20814 Trubbel / Jearls 37.67 4.911 27 O 0 oO 0 0 100 4
20843 Joey / Frasca 41.36 4.473 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Vader / Winter 41.81 4.425 23 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

5/10/2024

20836
20839
20820
20809
20802
20822
20604
20801
20803
20804
20806
20808
20816
20818
20821
20826
20827
20828
20829
20831
20832
20834
20837
20838
20840
20841
20807
20812
20813
20825
20835

Johnny / Mulligan
Chance / Tochtrop
Anya / Wendt-Aquino
True / Schroeder
Boogie / Tochtrop
Cherry Bomb / Winte
Luna / Honaker, Jr
Zora / Utterback
Abbey / Koenig
River / Goodgold
Skip / LaFata
Copper / Donohoo
Rose Tyler / Slater
Spark / Weinberg
Spark / White
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Stardust / Rowe
Vinny / Brown

Wind / Brown

Saban / Florence
Inka / Honaker, Jr
Fleury / Sansone
Toby / Winters
Finnegan / Bethel
Jayla / Koenig

Tripp / Goodgold
Kitrina / Eachempati
Vivid / Johnson
Archie / Schermer
Jack Daniels / Owens
Kaldi / Hamilton

41.88
43.79
52.22
58.67
59.15
60.77

62.26
36.44
43.35

4.417
4.225
3.543
3.153
3.128
3.044

2.971
5.077
4.268

3.514
3.635
4.638

4.268
3.183
3.128
2.873

3.713
2.826
3.409
4911
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12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24807 Eclipse / Greninger 36.62 5.052 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Ryder / Sheridan 41.02 4510 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Zero / Bockhorn 43.03 4.299 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Duchess / Schaefer 50.93 3.632 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24601 Leif / Zinn -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
24801 Lumen / Kramer 48.18 3.840 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Dakari / Hill 59.65 3.101 4 4 0 3 1 NQ
24805 Echo / Risik 54.70 3.382 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
24806 Nitro / Alexander 46.23 4.002 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 70.70 2.617 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Yaxley / Henderson -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/10/2024
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8202 Croc / Brown -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8801 Rose / Glier 43.27 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8603 Rev / Gerber -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 31.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Dixie / Seely -- - - = - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 35.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16402 Rhett / Corcoran -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16605 Luna / Wintz 73.75 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Magic / Heberlein 45.47 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Ruby / Patsaros -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Branch / Frasca 49.53 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/10/2024

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20815 Galaxxy / Greninger  32.77 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20830 Han Solo / Shumaker 35.88 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 2%
20821 Spark / White 40.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20836 Johnny / Mulligan 41.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20605 Bunji / Heifner 42.43 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Cherry Bomb / Winte  56.82 O 0O O o0 o NQ
20826 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20828 Vinny / Brown 55.09 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Dani / Shaiper 40.53 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 45.90 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Archie / Schermer - - - - - - ABS
20825 Jack Daniels / Owens - - - = - - ABS
20835 Kaldi / Hamilton - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24804 Zero / Bockhorn 48.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24807 Eclipse / Greninger 42.77 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Duchess / Ward 53.18 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Yaxley / Henderson -- N ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/10/2024

24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

24613C Clutch / Simpson -- S — ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/10/2024

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8402 Amber / Connolly -- N ABS

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12405 Rudy Roo / Schroede 71.10 2.082 1 0 0 0 0 91 1
12403 Rose / Young -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20408 Noelle / Lahm 85.47 1.755 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/10/2024
4inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
4601 Pixie / Bishop 89.31 1971 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
8204 Zena / Smith 72.08 2.442 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
16606 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  67.37 2.746 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Juno / Rowe 37.81 4.893 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

4inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4804 Reggie / Hanna 51.34 3.428 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Giggles / Orris 56.09 3.138 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Koda / McCaskey 48.29 3.645 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
8814 LuLu / Phillips 46.04 3.823 28 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8811 Bucky / McDonough 60.53 2.908 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Emrys / Orris 65.55 2.685 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Oliver / Boedeker 9591 1.835 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Jackie / Gillean 59.45 2.960 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Randy / Braun 64.68 2.721 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Archer / Breen 58.23 3.022 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Brodie / Ray -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Ralphie / Hartke 69.63 2.528 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se Ffunsl: E Score Place
12816 Luna / Sansone 4528 3.997 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Gibbs / Rowe 4545 3.982 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Murphy / Tuncil 56.84 3.184 17 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
12817 Finn / Rowe 59.68 3.033 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran 43.41 4.170 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

12813 Shiraz / Smith -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
16838 Bree / Koenig 4855 3.811 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Dekes / Patsaros 51.36 3.602 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16857 Duke / Jacobs 54.70 3.382 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16852 Hannah / Fields 5499 3.364 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Nigel / Heese 43.35 4.268 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Sprite / Schnellmann  55.50 3.333 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 AURORA / Tochtrop 60.95 3.035 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 K/ Kulb 4581 4.038 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca 4493 4.118 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Gil / Gregerson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16845 Melia / Heberlein 43.71 4.232 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Tumble / Greninger -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
16851 Echo / Lawrence -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16854 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Stella / LaBerdia - - e e e e ABS
16860 Bill / Owen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 39.97 4628 34 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20849 Kenai / Ariola 4981 3.714 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Pasha / Wright 52.25 3541 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

20847 Luna / Huebner 57.04 3.243 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Ivy / Carsrud 59.92 3.087 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Ruby / Zinn 87.01 2.126 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Allie / Behrens 53.32 3.470 0 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20857 Wilson / Kerr 48.80 3.791 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Aja / Ward -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20860 Minnie / Scearce 46.68 3.963 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Duke / Elrod -- N ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/10/2024

4inches MCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4201 Jazzy | Orris 53.99 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4801 Giggles / Orris 59.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvcse FTauItsF Score Place
8402 Amber / Connolly 64.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12825 Cali / Corcoran 43.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12820 Gibbs / Rowe 49.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12815 Dew / Jansen 51.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Shiraz / Smith 60.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Finn / Rowe 52.86 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Sadie / Bethel 52.08 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16853 Primo / McDonald 35.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16839 Java / Frasca 42.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16851 Echo / Lawrence 48.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
5/10/2024

16836 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16837 K/ Kulb 49.37 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16842 Joey / Frasca 40.64 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16849 Tater / Smith -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ

16857 Duke / Jacobs 56.11 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16859 Vader / Winter -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ

16850 Stella / LaBerdia - - - - ABS

16855 Finnegan / Bethel -- N ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20855 Ivy / Carsrud 70.80 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20859 Aja / Ward 47.34 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20860 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20863 Chance / Plank -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

5/10/2024
8 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8202 Croc / Brown 22.81 5.042 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12205 Torque / LaFata -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20201 Millie / Yarrington 2478 4.641 1 3 0 NQ
20206 Maze / Lahm - 1 1 1 1 NQ
20207 Keeper / Johnson -- - e - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Sniper / Moss -- 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/10/2024
12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12206 Barcleigh / Boedeker 34.45 3.570 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Sparkle / LaFata 41.00 3.000 0 2 0 0 NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen 42.68 2.882 1 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Rhett / Corcoran 29.14 4.221 0 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20202 Writer / Ward 26.30 4.677 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Dani / Tochtrop 35.81 3.435 2 1 2 0 NQ
20208 Brady / Moshy 20.19 6.092 0 O 1 o0 NQ
20407 Canvas / Roth 49.59 2.480 3 2 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
24202 Tamm / Risik 28.76  4.277 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2024

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8602 Winston / Gillen 76.76 2.084 0O 0O 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16602 Coby / Dietz 29.38 5.582 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Deuce / Mullen 43.65 3.757 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Skye / Jacobs -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16603 Willow / Tuncil 47.27 3.469 2 2 3 0 NQ
16604 Ryley / Gilbert 54.69 2.999 1 2 0 0 NQ
16605 Luna / Wintz 51.24 3.201 2 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Claire / Tochtrop 64.29 2.551 2 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20605 Bunji / Heifner 28.43 5.909 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Echo / Rowe 29.14 5.765 0 0 0 0 100 2
20611 Dazey / Schroeder 42.67 3.937 0 0 0 0 100 3
20405 Primrose / Lahm 46.37 3.623 0 0 0 0 97 4
20404 Lyric / Behrens 50.54 3.324 1 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Leeloo / Tochtrop 48.48 3.465 3 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Bonus / Winter 55.38 3.034 2 4 2 0 NQ
20609 Major / Carsrud 47.77 3.517 0 1 0 0 NQ
20612 Molly / Pollitt 64.44 2.607 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2024

20613 Tater / Smith 52.73 3.186 3 1 0 O NQ

20614 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20615 Skye / Wesselmann 4511 3.724 1 1 3 0 NQ

20608 Mose / Owen -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASIE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24602 Heiress / Kramer 60.43 2.780 5 1 0 0 NQ

24604 Vivian / Easterley -- 4 0 3 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place

24613C Clutch / Simpson -- R ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.72 5.208 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8808 Rita / Glier 31.40 5.096 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Jazzy / Orris 40.18 3.982 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Niko / Orris 43.94 3.641 8 0 0 0 0 100 4

8809 Chloe / Orris 69.58 2.300 1 0 0 o NQ
8603 Rev / Gerber - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12810 Rose / Frye 2535 6.312 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Corwin / Rich 31.96 5.006 17 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
12602 Juno / Seddon 39.66 4.034 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12603 Jura / Roth 52.01 3.076 3 2 3 0 NQ
12803 Tucci / Heitzig 4543 3.522 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12812 Ellie / Roberts 69.83 2.291 1 2 2 0 NQ
12604 Saoirse / Vetz - - - - - ABS
12801 Esky / Porras -- O ABS
12809 Dixie / Seely -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:12 NQs 11 %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

16826 Flurry / Frasca 25,59 6.409 21 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024

16201 Camille / Vassar 28.87 5.681 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 29.62 5537 17 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.25 5.421 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Gigi / Burgess 30.56 5.366 16 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Sadie / Bethel 30.81 5.323 16 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Reason / Frye 31.17 5.261 15 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Kezi / Brandenburg 33.88 4.841 13 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Clark / Braun 3549 4.621 11 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piston / Roth 3555 4.613 11 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Giorgio / Poirier 38.13 4.301 8 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Digit / Mullen 44,27 3.705 2 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Frankie / Ganz 29.48 5.563 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16811 Vanna / Greenwell 31.33 5.235 2 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Magic / Heberlein 31.70 5.174 1 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Leroy / Holcomb 28.84 5.687 1 1 2 0 NQ
16823 Branch / Frasca 31.15 5.265 0 2 4 0 NQ
16824 Freddie / Tipton 32.62 5.028 0 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Spirit / Alexander 50.23 3.265 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Blazyn / Dietz 27.32 6.003 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Decker / Mullen 43.94 3.732 0 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Andre / Poirier 49.76  3.296 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:13 NQs 20 %Q: 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20815 Galaxxy / Greninger 2452 6.852 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20841 Tripp / Goodgold 27.23 6.170 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Trubbel / Jearls 27.84 6.034 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20826 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.88 6.026 17 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

5/10/2024

20843
20803
20818
20836
20839
20842
20828
20831
20801
20604
20606
20610
20802
20804
20806
20808
20816
20820
20821
20822
20827
20829
20830
20832
20833
20834
20837
20838
20840
20807
20812

Joey / Frasca
Abbey / Koenig
Spark / Weinberg
Johnny / Mulligan
Chance / Tochtrop
Vader / Winter
Vinny / Brown

Saban / Florence
Zora / Utterback
Luna / Honaker, Jr
Pearl / McNamara
Eleanor / Day
Boogie / Tochtrop
River / Goodgold
Skip / LaFata
Copper / Donohoo
Rose Tyler / Slater
Anya / Wendt-Aquino
Spark / White
Cherry Bomb / Winte
Stardust / Rowe
Wind / Brown

Han Solo / Shumaker
Inka / Honaker, Jr
Dani / Shaiper
Fleury / Sansone
Toby / Winters
Finnegan / Bethel
Jayla / Koenig
Kitrina / Eachempati

Vivid / Johnson

29.43
30.02
31.03
32.00
32.03
32.93
40.20
41.66
45.18
34.31
43.41
31.30

42.65
25.14
30.31
42.04

32.25
52.06
34.41
40.82
33.63
31.13
24.35
29.80
40.31
66.68
28.18

5.708
5.596
5.414
5.250
5.245
5.102
4.179
4.033
3.718
4.897
3.870
5.367

3.939
6.683
5.543
3.996

5.209
3.227
4.882
4.116
4.996
5.397
6.899
5.638
4.168
2.519
5.962

15
14
13
13
12
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024
20813 Archie / Schermer - - - - - ABS
20825 Jack Daniels / Owens - - - - - ABS
20835 Kaldi / Hamilton - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
24807 Eclipse / Greninger 29.01 5.791 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Duchess / Ward 30.91 5435 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Ryder / Sheridan 31.34 5361 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Zero / Bockhorn 3201 5248 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Nitro / Alexander 33.14 5.069 13 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Duchess / Schaefer 39.33  4.272 7 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Dakari / Hill 4410 3.810 2 0O 0O 0 O 100
24601 Leif / Zinn 33.94 4.950 1 2 2 0 NQ
24801 Lumen / Kramer 33.00 5.091 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Yaxley / Henderson -- O ABS
24805 Echo / Risik - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/10/2024
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8603 Rev / Gerber -- - - = - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 28.23 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12602 Juno / Seddon 43.75 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Corwin / Rich 43.17 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Dixie / Seely 46.82 2 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 28.60 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 Magic / Heberlein 34.33 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 39.69 0 0 0 0 100 3
16402 Rhett / Corcoran 47.89 0 1 3 0 NQ
16605 Luna / Wintz -- 2 3 1 0 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Branch / Frasca 28.33 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/10/2024

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R w . E Score Place
20826 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 31.62 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20814 Trubbel / Jearls 34.82 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 36.65 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20605 Buniji / Heifner 50.99 1 1 2 0 NQ
20815 Galaxxy / Greninger 29.64 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Spark / White 40.26 1 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 2 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Han Solo / Shumaker 28.90 1 1 2 0 NQ
20833 Dani / Shaiper 31.27 1 2 1 0 NQ
20836 Johnny / Mulligan 41.75 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Archie / Schermer -- - e e e ABS
20825 Jack Daniels / Owens - - - - - ABS
20835 Kaldi / Hamilton - - - - - ABS

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
24807 Eclipse / Greninger 32.30 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24809 Duchess / Ward 36.82 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Zero / Bockhorn 38.12 0O 0O 0 ©O 100 3
24812 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Yaxley / Henderson -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular

5/10/2024
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQsO  %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults

R w . E Score Place
24613C Clutch / Simpson - - ABS




JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

5/10/2024

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12405 Rudy Roo / Schroede 37.67 3.053 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16607 Juno / Rowe 27.37 4.202 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/10/2024

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8204 Zena / Smith 47.20 2.606 0 0 0 0 98 1
8402 Amber / Connolly 40.63 3.027 1 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
12403 Rose / Young -- 0 2 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16606 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  49.05 2.508 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EE Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20408 Noelle / Lahm 56.46 2.179 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/10/2024

4inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
4601 Pixie / Bishop 64.23 2.491 0 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
8823 Brodie / Ray 57.85 2.766 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20845 Duke / Elrod -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

4inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4801 Giggles / Orris 4129 3.875 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
4804 Reggie / Hanna 4513 3545 11 0 0 0 0 100 2

4802 Koda / McCaskey 34.68 4.614 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
8814 LuLu / Phillips 34.68 4.614 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8821 Archer / Breen 39.98 4.002 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Oliver / Boedeker 43.09 3.713 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Emrys / Orris 51.83 3.087 2 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Bucky / McDonough 57.37 2.789 O 0O o0 o NQ
8813 Jackie / Gillean -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8824 Ralphie / Hartke 57.07 2.804 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fglou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
12820 Gibbs / Rowe 33.56 4.887 18 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12816 Luna / Sansone 38.09 4.306 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Shiraz / Smith 41.19 3.982 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Murphy / Tuncil 4470 3.669 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Finn / Rowe 33.56 4.887 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:8 NQs5 %Q: 62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16854 Tippi / Tipton 2729 6.156 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Java/ Frasca 28.93 5807 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16851 Echo / Lawrence 34.01 4940 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 K/ Kulb 3493 4.810 15 0 0 0 0 100 4

16836 AURORA / Tochtrop 3722 4514 12 0 0 0 0 100

16857 Duke / Jacobs 43.05 3.902 6 0 O 0 0 100

16834 Sprite / Schnellmann  43.35 3.875 0 0 0 0 100

16852 Hannah / Fields 4527 3.711 4 0 0 0 0 100

16833 Nigel / Heese 49.25 3.411 2 0 0 0 NQ

16838 Bree / Koenig 51.02 3.293 1 0 0 0 NQ

16840 Dekes / Patsaros 50.16 3.349 2 1 1 0 NQ

16845 Melia / Heberlein 47.89 3.508 2 2 2 0 NQ

16847 Tumble / Greninger -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16844 Gil / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS

16850 Stella / LaBerdia - - - - - ABS

16860 Bill / Owen - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20859 Aja / Ward 29.69 5.658 22 0 0 0 0 100 1

20852 Cinder / Sheridan 30.58 5494 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 2

20857 Wilson / Kerr 3544 4740 16 0 0 0 0 100 3

20851 Pasha / Wright 39.48 4.255 12 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

20846 Ruby / Zinn 46.71 3.597 5 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Luna / Huebner 48.63 3.455 3 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Ivy / Carsrud 49.25 3.411 2 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Allie / Behrens 50.88 3.302 2 0 0 O NQ
20849 Kenai / Ariola 44.03 3.816 0 2 1 0 NQ
20860 Minnie / Scearce 4253 3.950 2 1 0 0 NQ
20863 Chance / Plank - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/10/2024
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8813 Jackie / Gillean 38.41 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8402 Amber / Connolly -- 0 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
12820 Gibbs / Rowe 39.23 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12822 Sadie / Bethel 39.58 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12815 Dew / Jansen 41.56 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Shiraz / Smith 51.71 0 2 0 0 NQ
12817 Finn / Rowe 42.11 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran 33.64 0 1 4 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/\sle Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16839 Java/ Frasca 33.78 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16837 K / Kulb 40.29 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16857 Duke / Jacobs 45.69 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 AURORA / Tochtrop ~ 49.79 0 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Joey / Frasca 40.93 0 1 0 0 NQ
16849 Tater / Smith -- 0 1 2 0 NQ
16853 Primo / McDonald -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Finnegan / Bethel 52.40 1 1 1 0 NQ
16859 Vader / Winter 30.65 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

5/10/2024
16850 Stella / LaBerdia -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R(:ou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 34.89 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20851 Pasha / Wright 50.42 1 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Aja/ Ward -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20860 Minnie / Scearce 39.92 0 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2024

8 inches SCT 31.96 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8801 Rose / Glier 31.96 0O 0 O 10 1
8201 Koda / McCaskey 41.62 0 0 0 7
8602 Winston / Gillen -- 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Dart> / Hightshoe -- - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated ime = 31.96 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated ime <= 47.00 5
Truncated ime <= 571.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= §57.00 2
Truncated ime < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 24.67 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

w F E

12804 Kiss / McDonald 24.67 0 0 0 10 1
12602 Juno / Seddon 43.02 0 0 0 2

12203 Sparkle / LaFata -- 1 1 1 NQ

12205 Torque / LaFata 32.68 2 2 0 NQ

12206 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- 1 1 1 NQ

12803 Tucci / Heitzig -- 0 1 1 NQ

12809 Dixie / Seely -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 24.67 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 26.36 sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 26.36 0 0 0 10 1
16824 Freddie / Tipton 27.40 0 0 0 9
16813 Magic / Heberlein 28.18 0 0 0 9
16830 Decker / Mullen 31.60 0 0 0 8
16822 Sadie / Bethel 33.01 0 0 0 7
16802 Digit / Mullen 42.39 0 0 0 4
16201 Camille / Vassar 36.69 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Rhett / Corcoran -- 0 1 1 NQ
16403 Deuce / Mullen 49.07 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Skye / Jacobs 39.31 1 1 1 NQ
16604 Ryley / Gilbert 40.77 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Luna / Wintz -- 2 0 1 NQ
16812 Claire / Tochtrop 55.00 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 1 NQ
16831 Andre / Poirier -- 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.36 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20inches SCT 24.7 sec Qs:7 NQs 26 %Q:21
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20806 Skip / LaFata 24.70 0 0 0 10 1
20815 Galaxxy / Greninger 25.00 0 0 0 9
20836 Johnny / Mulligan 30.81 0 0 0 7
20841 Tripp / Goodgold 31.53 0 0 0 7
20202 Writer / Ward 36.03 0 0 0 5
20827 Stardust / Rowe 38.45 0 0 0 4
20405 Primrose / Lahm 48.05 0 0 0 1
20205 Dani / Tochtrop 50.00 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Maze / Lahm 42.95 2 3 0 NQ
20208 Brady / Moshy - 1 1 1 NQ
20406 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Bonus / Winter -- 0 0 1 NQ
20602 Echo / Rowe 28.47 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 0 1 1 NQ
20610 Eleanor / Day -- 2 3 1 NQ
20612 Molly / Pollitt 50.00 1 1 0 NQ
20613 Tater / Smith 48.67 1 2 0 NQ
20615 Skye / Wesselmann 45,99 1 4 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2024
20801 Zora / Utterback 50.00 3 1 0 NQ
20803 Abbey / Koenig -- 0 0 0 NQ
20804 River / Goodgold 39.98 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Copper / Donohoo 32.02 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Rose Tyler / Slater 44.98 2 1 0 NQ
20822 Cherry Bomb / Winte  50.00 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Vinny / Brown -- 0 0 1 NQ
20832 Inka / Honaker, Jr 43.56 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Fleury / Sansone 30.76 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Toby / Winters -- 1 0 1 NQ
20838 Finnegan / Bethel -- 2 2 1 NQ
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 32.88 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Jayla / Koenig -- 0 0 1 NQ
20843 Joey / Frasca 28.22 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Wile E. / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
20835 Kaldi / Hamilton -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.70 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 31.74 sec Qs:2 NQs 7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
24812 Ryder / Sheridan 31.74 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/10/2024
24801 Lumen / Kramer 34.57 0 0 0 9
24201 Sniper / Moss 50.00 2 2 0 NQ
24601 Leif / Zinn -- 0 3 1 NQ
24602 Heiress / Kramer -- 0 0 1 NQ
24604 Vivian / Easterley 39.49 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 2 1 NQ
24807 Eclipse / Greninger -- 0 1 1 NQ
24809 Duchess / Ward -- 1 2 1 NQ
24802 Yaxley / Henderson -- - e - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.74 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
24C inches SCT O0sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCOU'I;SE Fgults Points Place
24613C Clutch / Simpson - - - - ABS
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/10/2024

8 inches SCT 37.27 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8814 LuLu / Phillips 37.27 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Monty / Schroeder 52.01 0 0 0 6
8402 Amber / Connolly 54.68 0 0 0 5
8204 Zena / Smith -- 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Brodie / Ray -- 2 1 1 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.27 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time <= 5500 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT 33.04 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12820 Gibbs / Rowe 33.04 0 0 0 10 1
12817 Finn / Rowe 33.71 0 0 0 9
12403 Rose / Young -- 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Shiraz / Smith 46.73 1 1 0 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran 28.84 0 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/10/2024

Time Points

Truncated time = 33.04 10

Truncated time <= 36.00 9

Truncated time <= 39.00 8

Truncated ime <= 42.00 7

Truncated time <= 46.00 6

Truncated time <= 49.00 5

Truncated time <= 52 00 4

Truncated time <= 56.00 3

Truncated ime <= 59.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1

16 inches SCT 28.12 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points  Place
16853 Primo / McDonald 28.12 0 0 0 10 1
16851 Echo / Lawrence 32.38 0 0 0 8
16836 AURORA / Tochtrop ~ 45.57 0 0 0 3
16852 Hannah / Fields 45.57 0 0 0 3
16607 Juno / Rowe 36.83 1 0 0 NQ
16857 Duke / Jacobs -- 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Gil / Gregerson - - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 28.12 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 33.00 8

Truncated time <= 36.00 7

Truncated time <= 39.00 6

Truncated time <= 42.00 5

Truncated time <= 44.00 4

Truncated time <= 47.00 3

Truncated time <= 50.00 2

Truncated time < 55.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results
5/10/2024

20 inches

Preferred

SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
20846 Ruby / Zinn -- 1 1 1 NQ
20852 Cinder / Sheridan -- 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 1 NQ

Time

Points



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/10/2024
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12205 Torque / LaFata 22.13 6 6 18 27 20 7 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16812 Claire / Tochtrop 40.35 5 4 18 27 20 69 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20206 Maze / Lahm 33.32 5 6 7 27 20 64 1
20202 Writer / Ward 32.40 6 6 13 17 20 62 2
20606 Pearl / McNamara 38.57 3 6 5 27 20 55 3
20205 Dani / Tochtrop 34.96 4 0 6 18 NQ
20208 Brady / Mosby -- 3 4 11 8 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

5/10/2024
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8602 Winston / Gillen 36.38 4 18 18 20 66 1
8202 Croc / Brown 18.51 5 4 18 18 20 65 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12206 Barcleigh / Boedeker  39.82 4 4 18 27 20 69 1
12402 Juice Box / Breen 28.96 3 6 12 18 20 59 2
12202 Kevin / Braun -- 1 6 11 10 20 NQ
12203 Sparkle / LaFata 42.73 6 6 12 17 20 NQ
12401 Stacey / Gillean 43.04 3 6 18 10 20 NQ
12604 Saoirse / Vetz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16603 Willow / Tuncil 40.49 3 6 11 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20405 Primrose / Lahm 31.20 4 18 27 20 74 1
20406 Leeloo / Tochtrop 34.01 4 4 11 27 20 64 2
20210 Wile E. / Gregerson 42.09 2 4 18 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/10/2024



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2024

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12603 Jura / Roth 20.64 5 6 18 18 20 67 1
12812 Ellie / Roberts 35.80 4 6 18 18 20 66 2
12602 Juno / Seddon 42.02 4 6 18 10 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Rhett / Corcoran 33.49 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 38.46 5 5 18 27 20 72 2
16605 Luna/ Wintz - 1 6 11 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20407 Canvas / Roth 36.92 3 2 18 O 0 NQ
20613 Tater / Smith -- 3 6 11 10 O NQ
20820 Anya / Wendt-Aquino - 2 6 11 10 20 NQ
20827 Stardust / Rowe 27.92 5 6 18 27 O NQ
20404 Lyric / Behrens -- T ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24601 Leif / Zinn -- 4 6 11 19 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/10/2024

24604 Vivian / Easterley 33.55 2 2 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/10/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zlioin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
8807 Niko / Orris 47.58 4 5 18 17 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOin;i 810 SB Score Place
12601 Corwin / Rich 36.80 5 2 18 27 20 71 1
12804 Kiss / McDonald 29.73 6 6 11 18 20 61 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:10 NQs 3 %Q: 77
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's LOiné_s? 810 SB Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 27.50 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16823 Branch / Frasca 29.74 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16822 Sadie / Bethel 31.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 27.86 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
16804 Dew / Jansen 34.34 6 6 18 27 20 77
16813 Magic / Heberlein 31.49 6 5 18 27 20 76
16830 Decker / Mullen 36.44 6 6 18 27 20 76
16802 Digit / Mullen 39.75 5 6 18 27 20 72
16201 Camille / Vassar 32.09 6 6 11 27 20 70
16806 Piston / Roth 26.72 4 6 18 19 20 67
16601 Skye / Jacobs 43.89 3 6 18 19 20 NQ
16805 Frankie / Ganz 27.06 5 9 18 19 O NQ
16811 Vanna / Greenwell 25.66 3 4 18 18 O NQ

16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

5/10/2024
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:10 NQs 6 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340in;_87 810 SB Score Place
20826 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 30.85 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20843 Joey / Frasca 25.55 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20815 Galaxxy / Greninger 28.14 6 5 18 27 20 76 3
20814 Trubbel / Jearls 30.70 6 5 18 27 20 76 4
20832 Inka / Honaker, Jr 33.26 5 6 18 27 20 75
20806 Skip / LaFata 33.56 6 5 18 27 20 75
20834 Fleury / Sansone 34.01 5 5 18 27 20 73
20839 Chance / Tochtrop 35.11 4 6 18 27 20 72
20602 Echo / Rowe 30.61 4 6 11 27 20 68
20838 Finnegan / Bethel 36.66 2 6 11 27 20 62
20604 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 2 4 7 0 NQ
20610 Eleanor / Day 13.85 4 0 7 0 0 NQ
20612 Molly / Pollitt 36.66 3 2 13 10 O NQ
20828 Vinny / Brown 21.91 4 6 5 18 0 NQ
20833 Dani / Shaiper 40.87 4 9 13 10 O NQ
20837 Toby / Winters 35.84 3 4 18 18 O NQ
20807 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - - e ABS
20808 Copper / Donohoo -- T ABS
20835 Kaldi / Hamilton - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
24807 Eclipse / Greninger 30.72 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



FAST Results

5/10/2024
24804 Zero / Bockhorn
24809 Duchess / Ward
24802 Yaxley / Henderson

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner

Time

6 9 18

3 2 13
SCT 32sec

Points

1's 24 57

Master - Regular

27 20 79 2
10 0 NQ
- ABS

Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

810 SB Score Place

24613C Clutch / Simpson

- - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/10/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

8402 Amber / Connolly 36.34 6 4 13 27 20 70 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
5/10/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8204 Zena / Smith 32.13 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12405 Rudy Roo / Schroede 30.76 4 4 11 18 20 57 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16607 Juno / Rowe 22.19 4 4 11 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20408 Noelle / Lahm -- 2 4 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
5/10/2024

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4802 Koda / McCaskey 42.25 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8824 Ralphie / Hartke 45.19 2 6 18 10 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12403 Rose / Young -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16852 Hannah / Fields - 3 4 18 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20846 Ruby / Zinn 38.61 2 6 18 19 20 62 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
5/10/2024



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/10/2024

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4201 Jazzy | Orris 41.05 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
4804 Reggie / Hanna 26.88 6 6 13 10 O NQ
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8813 Jackie / Gillean 38.30 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
8822 Emrys / Orris 38.78 6 6 18 19 20 69 2
8814 LuLu / Phillips 4411 5 6 11 27 20 63 3
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %Q: 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Cali / Corcoran 32.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12817 Finn / Rowe 33.65 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12814 Murphy / Tuncil 28.70 3 6 18 27 20 74 3
12820 Gibbs / Rowe 42.68 6 6 18 27 20 73 4
12816 Luna / Sansone 21.65 4 4 18 18 O NQ
12813 Shiraz / Smith -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points SB Score Place

I's 24 57 810

16851 Echo / Lawrence 27.74 6 6 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

5/10/2024
16857 Duke / Jacobs 35.54 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
16837 K/ Kulb 38.39 6 6 18 27 20 74
16836 AURORA / Tochtrop  39.74 6 2 18 27 20 69 4
16840 Dekes / Patsaros 48.11 5 5 18 19 20 NQ
16844 Gil / Gregerson 33.36 3 6 18 27 O NQ
16850 Stella / LaBerdia - - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 0 9%Q:100

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20859 Aja / Ward 31.78 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
20863 Chance / Plank 35.88 2 6 18 27 20 73 2
20851 Pasha / Wright 25.55 4 6 18 18 20 66 3



